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Company Profile

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. engages in the provision of semiconductor businesses. It operates through the following segments:
Data Center, Client, Gaming, and Embedded. The Data Center segment includes server-class CPUs, GPUs, Al accelerators, DPUs,
FPGAs, SmartNICs, and Adaptive SoC products. The Client segment refers to the computing platforms, which are a collection of
technologies that are designed to work together to provide a more complete computing solution. The Gaming segment is a
fundamental component across many products and can be found in APU, GPU, SoC or a combination of a discrete GPU with another
product working in tandem. The Embedded segment focuses on the embedded CPUs, GPUs, APUs, FPGAs, and Adaptive SoC
products. The company was founded by W. J. Sanders Ill on May 1, 1969 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

31.12. to 30.12.

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
16,768,000,000

17,000,000
51,117,000,000
55,892,000,000

3,728,000,000

6,689,000,000

5,304,000,000

1,850,000,000

67,885,000,000 67,885,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
15,019,000,000
16,000,000
52,561,000,000

54,750,000,000
4,676,000,000

6,369,000,000

6,461,000,000

1,664,000,000

67,580,000,000 67,580,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
26,000
82.33%
21.46%

2023

-70.33%

2021
Assets Liabilities and equity
8,583,000,000
12,000,000
3,836,000,000
7,497,000,000
2,535,000,000

4,240,000,000

682,000,000

321,000,000

12,419,000,000 12,419,000,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
25,000 15,500
81.02% 60.37%
23.43% 65.65%
2022 2021
-10.30% 13.98%
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ISIN: US0079031078 WKN: 007903107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 22,680,000,000 23,601,000,000 16,434,000,000
Net income 854,000,000 1,320,000,000 3,162,000,000
EBIT 360,718,400 1,110,681,400 3,400,139,000
Operating income before taxes 492,000,000 1,184,000,000 3,669,000,000
Cash Flow 1,667,000,000 3,565,000,000 3,521,000,000
Net interest income 100,000,000 -23,000,000 -26,000,000
Research and development expenses 5,872,000,000 5,005,000,000 2,845,000,000
Income taxes -346,000,000 -122,000,000 513,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 16,000,000 14,000,000 6,000,000
Revenues per employee 802,698 868,706 975,649
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Abhijit Talwalkar Member of Board of Directors
D. Mark Durcan Member of Board of Directors
Elizabeth Vanderslice Member of Board of Directors
John Marren Member of Board of Directors
Jon Olson Member of Board of Directors
Joseph Householder Member of Board of Directors
Michael Gregoire Member of Board of Directors
Nora Denzel Member of Board of Directors
Lisa Su Chairman of Managing Board
Darren Grasby Member of Executive Committee
Forrest Norrod Member of Executive Committee
Jean Hu Member of Executive Committee
Mark Papermaster Member of Executive Committee
Phil Guido Member of Executive Committee
Victor Peng Member of Executive Committee
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