ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ISIN: **US0079031078** WKN: 007903107 Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/05/21 19:20:59

Price 165.25

USD

Difference -0.65%(-1.08)



Contact Details

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

2485 Augustine Drive

95054 Santa Clara

Tel: +1-408-749-4000

Fax: +

Web:

http://www.amd.com

E-mail: -

Company Profile

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. engages in the provision of semiconductor businesses. It operates through the following segments: Data Center, Client, Gaming, and Embedded. The Data Center segment includes server-class CPUs, GPUs, Al accelerators, DPUs, FPGAs, SmartNICs, and Adaptive SoC products. The Client segment refers to the computing platforms, which are a collection of technologies that are designed to work together to provide a more complete computing solution. The Gaming segment is a fundamental component across many products and can be found in APU, GPU, SoC or a combination of a discrete GPU with another product working in tandem. The Embedded segment focuses on the embedded CPUs, GPUs, APUs, FPGAs, and Adaptive SoC products. The company was founded by W. J. Sanders III on May 1, 1969 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 31.12. to 30.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	16,768,000,000		15,019,000,000		8,583,000,000	
Common stock capital		17,000,000		16,000,000		12,000,000
Fixed assets	51,117,000,000		52,561,000,000		3,836,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		55,892,000,000		54,750,000,000		7,497,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	3,728,000,000		4,676,000,000		2,535,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		6,689,000,000		6,369,000,000		4,240,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		5,304,000,000		6,461,000,000		682,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,850,000,000		1,664,000,000		321,000,000
Total assets	67,885,000,000	67,885,000,000	67,580,000,000	67,580,000,000	12,419,000,000	12,419,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	26,000	25,000	15,500
Equity ratio	82.33%	81.02%	60.37%
Debt-equity ratio	21.46%	23.43%	65.65%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-70.33%	-10.30%	13.98%

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ISIN: US0079031078 WKN: 007903107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	22,680,000,000	23,601,000,000	16,434,000,000
Net income	854,000,000	1,320,000,000	3,162,000,000
EBIT	360,718,400	1,110,681,400	3,400,139,000
Operating income before taxes	492,000,000	1,184,000,000	3,669,000,000
Cash Flow	1,667,000,000	3,565,000,000	3,521,000,000
Net interest income	100,000,000	-23,000,000	-26,000,000
Research and development expenses	5,872,000,000	5,005,000,000	2,845,000,000
Income taxes	-346,000,000	-122,000,000	513,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	16,000,000	14,000,000	6,000,000
Revenues per employee	802,698	868,706	975,649

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Abhijit Talwalkar	Member of Board of Directors	
D. Mark Durcan	Member of Board of Directors	
Elizabeth Vanderslice	Member of Board of Directors	
John Marren	Member of Board of Directors	
Jon Olson	Member of Board of Directors	
Joseph Householder	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Gregoire	Member of Board of Directors	
Nora Denzel	Member of Board of Directors	
Lisa Su	Chairman of Managing Board	
Darren Grasby	Member of Executive Committee	
Forrest Norrod	Member of Executive Committee	
Jean Hu	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark Papermaster	Member of Executive Committee	
Phil Guido	Member of Executive Committee	
Victor Peng	Member of Executive Committee	